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Course Section Number 

of 
Lectures 

HA 
Due 

Test Chapter(s) 
in Text 

Introduction 1 - - - 
1. Mechanical and 
EM Fundamentals 

2 01/19 01/21 1 

2. Three-Phase 
Circuits 

2  
02/04 

 
02/09 

2 

3. Transformers 3 3 
4. AC Machinery 
Fundamentals 

2  
03/02 

 
03/04 

4 

5. Synchronous 
Machines 

4 5 

6. Induction 
Motors 

5 03/30 04/01 7 

7. DC Machines 5 04/19 04/20 8 
Final Exam, 28E 
(LAR 330) 

- - 04/28  
5:30-
7:30 
p.m. 

1-5, 7, 8 
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